
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
556 

563 

520 

48 

84 

529 

559 

313 

68 

46 

24 

23 

326 

576 

45 

52 

325 

39 

40 

17 

545 

4 

71 

62 

59 

97 

536 

572 

327 

507 

318 

36 

320 

551 

90 

565 

314 

312 

51 

566 

42 

85 

53 

Name 
PILLAN Carlo 

SCAPOLI Alberto 

CONTI GALLENTI Alessio 

HAFNER TOMASCHEK Marius 

STETTLER Andreas 

DI GIACINTO Luca 

REGIS Michele 

GREGGIO William 

LISBOA David 

PALAZZI Davide 

BIAGGINI Patrick 

RIEHM Felix 

SCHRAMKE Fabian 

FALUGIANI Tommaso 

VILLANI Marco 

MISHCHENKO Vladislav 

SANT'UNIONE Marco 

DEMEURE Sylvain 

DOGANCI Harun 

MULLER Otto 

MARZOCCHI Roberto 

COTTYN Dieter 

BUSEL Manuel 

KETZER Patrick 

SIEVI Florian 

PUMMER Christian 

FURLAN Giorgio 

TURATO Matteo 

SORRENTINO Giovanni 

BONIFAZI Marco 

MERMOUD Alexandre 

BAUMERT Andre' 

METRAUX Mathieu 

PANETTI Livio 

BONTE Gregory 

SCHIOPU Nicolae 

LUJAN Franck 

GIUDICELLI Yoan 

WEISHAUPT Peter 

SGARBI Claudio 

LANTHEMANN Vincent 

STETTLER Florian 

DOGANCI Levent 

Best Tm 
2:06.262 

2:06.358 

2:06.649 

2:06.754 

2:06.956 

2:07.569 

2:07.833 

2:08.282 

2:08.310 

2:08.318 

2:08.724 

2:08.871 

2:09.121 

2:09.298 

2:09.476 

2:09.615 

2:09.752 

2:09.864 

2:09.925 

2:10.170 

2:10.230 

2:10.335 

2:10.434 

2:10.588 

2:10.657 

2:11.031 

2:11.201 

2:11.300 

2:11.369 

2:11.424 

2:11.507 

2:11.719 

2:12.451 

2:12.498 

2:12.509 

2:12.568 

2:12.599 

2:12.707 

2:12.983 

2:15.745 

2:16.694 

2:17.169 

2:17.464 

In Lap 
5 

6 

7 

6 

5 

6 

5 

5 

5 

3 

5 

3 

7 

7 

4 

5 

2 

6 

4 

3 

6 

6 

4 

6 

5 

3 

4 

7 

8 

6 

5 

5 

3 

2 

6 

4 

4 

5 

5 

5 

4 

2 

2 

Diff 

0.096 

0.387 

0.492 

0.694 

1.307 

1.571 

2.020 

2.048 

2.056 

2.462 

2.609 

2.859 

3.036 

3.214 

3.353 

3.490 

3.602 

3.663 

3.908 

3.968 

4.073 

4.172 

4.326 

4.395 

4.769 

4.939 

5.038 

5.107 

5.162 

5.245 

5.457 

6.189 

6.236 

6.247 

6.306 

6.337 

6.445 

6.721 

9.483 

10.432 

10.907 

11.202 

Gap 

0.096 

0.291 

0.105 

0.202 

0.613 

0.264 

0.449 

0.028 

0.008 

0.406 

0.147 

0.250 

0.177 

0.178 

0.139 

0.137 

0.112 

0.061 

0.245 

0.060 

0.105 

0.099 

0.154 

0.069 

0.374 

0.170 

0.099 

0.069 

0.055 

0.083 

0.212 

0.732 

0.047 

0.011 

0.059 

0.031 

0.108 

0.276 

2.762 

0.949 

0.475 

0.295 

Laps 
6 

6 

7 

7 

5 

6 

5 

5 

6 

3 

7 

6 

7 

7 

4 

7 

4 

8 

5 

5 

8 

7 

4 

6 

5 

3 

5 

7 

8 

6 

7 

5 

7 

4 

7 

4 

6 

7 

8 

6 

7 

2 

2 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

No. 
13 

568 

7 

25 

Name 
BAUER Michael 

STURLESE Mathew 

PUGLIESE Daniele 

LAVIO Sergio 

Best Tm 
2:18.355 

2:26.518 

In Lap 
3 

2 

0 

0 

Diff 
12.093 

20.256 

Gap 
0.891 

8.163 

Laps 
6 

2 

1 

1  
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